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CONTENT

learn@3riverstraining.com.au

WHY CHOOSE US?

Works in field

Current information

Interactive & engagingAnaphylaxis updates

AEFI’s

Assessment considerations 

Medications & more!

Smaller groups 
Secure your place through 

ONLINE 1.25HRS

STEPH - 0408472835

Renew your knowledge, refine
assessment skills & refresh your

confidence & competence in
Immunisation Emergencies with

Steph, a practising Nurse Immuniser 

Our clients say..

engaging & informative
relaxed learning atmosphere

annual training interesting 
every time

$69.00pp



Manage 
immunisation 
emergencies

ONLINE 1.25HRS
$69.00pp

2026 Dates
Sunday 18th January 1600hrs Tuesday 17th February 1230hrs

Sunday 15th March 1600hrs

Sunday 10th May 1600hrs

Sunday 5th July 1600hrs

Sunday 6th September 1600hrs

Tuesday 11th August  1230hrs

Tuesday 13th October 1230hrs

Tuesday 9th June  1230hrs

Tuesday 14th April  1230hrs

Tuesday 8th December 1230hrsSunday 8th November 1600hrs


